
Mietpreise Ferienwohnung Familie Hempel 2013 /2014 
 

Personen pro Tag     

Hauptsaison 

pro Tag 

Nebensaison 

1. Woche  

Hauptsaison 

2. Woche 

Hauptsaison 

1. Woche 

Nebensaison 

2. Woche 

Nebensaison 
1 20,00 20,00 165,00 140,00 165,00 140,00 

2 40,00 35,00 305,00 280,00 270,00 245,00 

3 50,00 45,00 375,00 350,00 340,00 315,00 

4 – 6 60,00 50,00 445,00 420,00 375,00 350,00 

zusätzliche 
Kosten 

zuzüglich 
Endreinigung / 
einmalig 25,00 € 

zuzüglich 
Endreinigung / 
einmalig 25,00 € 

Endreinigung 
inklusive 

keine weiteren 
Kosten 

Endreinigung 
inklusive 

keine weiteren 
Kosten 

 Kinder unter 3 
Jahre frei 

Kinder unter 3 
Jahre frei 

Kinder unter 3 
Jahre frei 

Kinder unter 3 
Jahre frei 

Kinder unter 3 
Jahre frei 

Kinder unter 3 
Jahre frei 

 Für 
Stammkunden 

entfällt die 
Endreinigung ab 

der 2. Buchung. 

Für 
Stammkunden 

entfällt die 
Endreinigung ab 

der 2. Buchung. 

Für 
Stammkunden 

entfällt die 
Endreinigung ab 

der 2. Buchung. 

Für 
Stammkunden 

entfällt die 
Endreinigung ab 

der 2. Buchung. 

Für 
Stammkunden 

entfällt die 
Endreinigung ab 

der 2. Buchung. 

Für 
Stammkunden 

entfällt die 
Endreinigung ab 

der 2. Buchung. 

       

       

 

 

Saisonzeiträume: 01.05. – 30.09.2013  - Hauptsaison 

    01.10.2013 – 30.04.2014 - Nebensaison 
    01.05. – 30.09.2014  - Hauptsaison 
    01.10.2014 – 30.04.2015 - Nebensaison   


